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Monday,  Oct.  28

Monday,  Nov.  4  

Monday,  Nov.  11  

South Shops
6 am - 10 am

7801 S.  Vincennes Ave.
Chicago,  IL 60620

77th St.  Garage 
11 am - 3  pm 

210 W. 79th St.
Chicago,  IL 60620

Rosemont/O’hare
7 am - 11  am 

11601 W. Touhy 
Chicago,  IL 60631

Howard Terminal
1 pm - 5  pm 

7519 N.  Paulina Ave.  
Chicago,  IL 60626

Control  Center 
6 am - 10 am

120 N.  Racine Ave.
Chicago,  IL 60607

Tuesday,  Oct.  29

CTA Headquarters
11 am - 3  pm

567 W. Lake St.  3rd Fl .  
Chicago,  IL 60661

Tuesday,  Nov.  5  

Ashland Terminal  
7  am - 11  am

6319 S.  Ashland Ave.  
Chicago,  IL 60637

Midway Terminal  & Shops 
1  pm - 5  pm 

4912 W. 59th St.  
Chicago,  IL 60629

74th St.  Garage
7 am - 11  am 

1815 W. 74th St.
Chicago,  IL 60636 

Tuesday,  Nov.  12 

Skokie Shops
10 am - 2  pm

3701 Oakton St.  
Skokie,  IL 60076

Wednesday,  Oct.  30 

Wednesday,  Nov.  6  

Forest Glen Garage
7 am - 11  am

5419 W. Armstrong Ave.  
Chicago,  IL 60646

North Park Garage & Shops 
1  pm - 5  pm 

3112 W. Foster Ave.  
Chicago,  IL 60625

54th St.  Terminal  
7  am - 11  am 

2150 S.  54th Ave.  
Cicero,  IL 60804 

Wednesday,  Nov.  13

Forest Park Terminal  
7  am - 11  am

711 S.  Des Plaines Ave.
Forest Park,  IL 60130 

Thursday,  Oct.  31  

Harlem Terminal  & Shops
1 pm - 5  pm

1 S.  Harlem Ave.  
Oak Park,  IL 60130

Thursday,  Nov.  7  

West Shops
6 am - 10 am

3900 W. Maypole Ave.
Chicago,  IL 60624

Chicago Garage 
11 am - 3  pm 

642 N.  Pulaski  Rd.
Chicago,  IL 60624

Kimball  Terminal
7 am - 11  am 

3349 W. Lawrence Ave.  
Chicago,  IL 60625

Thursday,  Nov.  14

103rd St.  Garage & Shops
7 am - 11  am

1702 E.  103rd St.
Chicago,  IL 60617 

Friday,  Nov 1

Friday,  Nov.  8

95th St.  Terminal
1 pm - 5  pm

14 W. 95th St.
Chicago,  IL 60628

Kedzie Garage 
7  am - 11  am 

358 S.  Kedzie Ave.
Chicago,  IL 60612

Warehouse
7 am - 11  am 

901 W. Division St.
Chicago,  IL 60642

Friday,  Nov.  15

wellness@transitchicago.com


